
METRIC ABS TOOLING 
NOW FROM WILSON TOOL.

Strength.  Performance.  Innovation.

Metric ABS Replacement Tooling

Contact your Wilson Tool Sales Engineer for more 
information on the Metric ABS Tooling, or 
call 800-328-9646.

*Amada is a trademark of Amada Company, LTD.

CAT#
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619

CAT#
13628
13636
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154
5155

Thick Turret Metric ABS Punches
A Station Round
A Station Shaped
B Station Round
B Station Shaped
C Station Round
C Station Shaped
D Station Round
D Station Shaped
E Station Round
E Station Shaped

Thick Turret Metric ABS Strippers
B Station Round
B Station Shaped
C Station Round
C Station Shaped
D Station Round
D Station Shaped
E Station Round
E Station Shaped

A Cost Effective Solution for Long Lasting Durability.
Wilson Tool now offers punches and strippers that are 100% compatible with Amada’s ABS guide 
assemblies and holders.   Wilson Tool’s Metric ABS punches have the same ABS features as 
tooling from Amada, but also include the following features that are only available from Wilson Tool:

• One-day-turn-around on standard tooling orders
• Wilson’s patented Optima coating
• Wilson’s hardened tool steel

More importantly, you can now order replacement tooling for your 
Amada ABS punch press from the company offering the best service 
and delivery in the industry - Wilson Tool.   
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