METRIC ABS TOOLING NOW FROM WILSON TOOL.

Metric ABS Replacement Tooling

A Cost Effective Solution for Long Lasting Durability.

Wilson Tool now offers punches and strippers that are 100% compatible with Amada's ABS guide assemblies and holders. Wilson Tool's Metric ABS punches have the same ABS features as tooling from Amada, but also include the following features that are only available from Wilson Tool:

One-day-turn-around on standard tooling orders

Wilson's patented Optima coating

Wilson's hardened tool steel

More importantly, you can now order replacement tooling for your Amada ABS punch press from the company offering the best service

and delivery in the industry - Wilson Tool.

CAT#	Thick Turret Metric ABS Punches
13610	A Station Round
13611	A Station Shaped
13612	B Station Round
13613	B Station Shaped
13614	C Station Round
13615	C Station Shaped
13616	D Station Round
13617	D Station Shaped
13618	E Station Round
13619	E Station Shaped
CAT#	Thick Turret Metric ABS Strippers
13628	B Station Round
13636	B Station Shaped
5150	C Station Round
5151	C Station Shaped
5152	D Station Round
5153	D Station Shaped
5154	E Station Round
5155	E Station Shaped

^{*}Amada is a trademark of Amada Company, LTD.

Strength. Performance. Innovation.

Distribuitor: SM TECH SRL https://www.sm-tech.ro

Contact your Wilson Tool Sales Engineer for more information on the Metric ABS Tooling, or call 800-328-9646.